Data Sheet
PureFlex™ Film
PureFlex™ film is a high-purity, medical-grade, coextruded
film that can be used at every step in the drug manufacturing
process, including media and buffer preparation, cell culture,
purification, product intermediate storage and mixing, sterile
sampling, and drug product filling. This versatility enables
use of a single film for the full process, limiting validation and

To receive technical assistance, please visit
SigmaAldrich.com/offices
Ordering Information
Mobius® 2D Freeze Assemblies
Mobius® Bag Size Catalogue Number Description Pack Size
1 L FRZ0001L001P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 1 L STD PureFlex™
film with AseptiQuik® S connectors
5
5 L
FRZ0005L001P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 5 L STD PureFlex™
film with AseptiQuik® G connectors
5
FRZ0005L002P5 Mobius® bag, Gold  w/Helium IT, 5 L STD PureFlex™
filmwith Lynx® S2S connectors
5
10 L
FRZ0010L001P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 10 L STD PureFlex™
filmwith AseptiQuik® G connectors
5
FRZ0010L002P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 10 L STD PureFlex™
film with Lynx® S2S connectors
5
20 L
FRZ0020L001P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 20 L STD PureFlex™
film with AseptiQuik® G connectors
5
FRZ0020L002P5 Mobius® bag, Gold w/Helium IT, 20 L STD PureFlex™
film with Lynx® S2S connectors
5
Note:
• Mobius® 2D Freeze Assemblies are intended to be used solely with Single Use Support RoSS® shells.